
#4 Reed Hart (BM)

BYE

BYE

BYE
Treven Delaune (JE)

#6 Derek Verrett (SUL)

Nathan Fremen (HNV)

BYE

#8 Reese Fontenot (COM)

Justin Pate (CEN)

BYE

BYE

Scott Weekly (AIR)

#5 Bradley Webb (LAF)
BYE

Larry Wallace (DUT)

BYE
#3 Luis Alexander (CAT)

#5 Bradley Webb D;9-3

#2 David Staines (RUM)
BYE

Brock Melancon (STA)
Mitchell Bordelon (HC)
BYE
#7 Anthony Lacava (STP)

Justin Million (GK)

Tyler Ortego (BYR)
BYE

BYE

Rickey Ortego (CAR)

BYE

Dylan Adams (HNT)

#1 Kevin White (JES)

#1 Kevin White D;2-0

#1 K. White F;3:44

#2 D. Staines D;6-4

#2 D. Staines M;14-3

#3 L. Alexander F;1:10

#4 R. Hart D;4-2

#1 K. White M;15-1

#1 K. White F;FOR

#8 R. Fontenot D;15-12

#5 B. Webb F;4:00

#4 R. Hart F;FOR

#3 L. Alexander F;FOR

#6 D. Verrett F;1:59

#7 A. Lacava F;0:45

#2 D. Staines F;1:38
#2 D. Staines

T. Delaune

M. Bordelon F;3:50

#7 A. Lacava

#6 D. Verrett

L. Wallace F;5:54

T. Ortego

#3 L. Alexander

#4 R. Hart

N. Fremen

R. Ortego

#5 B. Webb

#8 R. Fontenot

J. Pate F;FOR

D. Adams

#1 K. White

BYE

BYE

Brock Melancon (STA)

BYE

BYE

Justin Million (GK)

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

Scott Weekly (AIR)

BYE

BYE
BYE

Treven Delaune (JE)

S. Weekly

Mitchell Bordelon (HC)

BYE

Larry Wallace (DUT)

BYE

Tyler Ortego (BYR)

BYE

Nathan Fremen (HNV)

J. Million

Rickey Ortego (CAR)

B. Melancon

Justin Pate (CEN)

BYE

Dylan Adams (HNT)
D. Adams

J. Pate F;1:21

R. Ortego D;14-9

N. Fremen

T. Ortego

L. Wallace

T. Delaune

M. Bordelon F;FOR

J. Pate F;FOR

R. Ortego F;FOR

#7 Anthony Lacava (STP)

L. Wallace F;FOR

#8 Reese Fontenot (COM)

T. Delaune T;16-1;5:00

#5 Bradley Webb (LAF)

#5 B. Webb F;4:50

#8 R. Fontenot D;8-2

#7 A. Lacava F;1:28

#6 D. Verrett F;1:18

#4 Reed Hart (BM)

#6 D. Verrett D;9-5

#5 B. Webb D;3-1

#3 Luis Alexander (CAT)

#3 Luis Alexander M;10-1

#3 L. Alexander D;5-1

#4 R. Hart M;11-3

#6 D. Verrett

#5 B. Webb
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75

76

77

78

82

81

80

79

261

262

264

263

429

430

541

Third Place

Fifth Place
#6 Derek Verrett (SUL)
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514

265

266

268

267

376

375

374

373

431

432

485

486

513

Champion
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